
Final Tournament Results

Stepladder Finals 1st  Alexis Waltz $240

2nd  Josh Waltz $125

3rd  Brian Hosmer $85

4th Aaron Rost $60

5 Christian Olson - 184 5th  Christian Olson $40

$550
  Aaron Rost - 159

4 Aaron Rost - 208   Josh Waltz - 193

3 Josh Waltz - 198   Josh Waltz - 193

2 Brian Hosmer - 192 Champion -  Alexis Waltz

1 Alexis Waltz - 213

5 Game Qualifier

Tournament Mystery Doubles

Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Series Average ±

1 Alexis Waltz 152 247 269 247 229 1144 229 144

2 Brian Hosmer 175 244 242 160 230 1051 210 51

3 Josh Waltz 193 233 236 184 204 1050 210 50

4 Christian Olson 229 180 222 191 195 1017 203 17

5 Aaron Rost 174 169 208 226 207 984 197 -16

6 Don Anderson 205 199 199 193 178 974 195 -26

7 Hunter Opdahl 156 209 209 226 165 965 193 -35

8 Josh Cleveland 198 180 176 183 213 950 190 -50

9 Dan McHugh 167 169 201 186 224 947 189 -53

10 Rod Lawrence 159 145 201 213 228 946 189 -54

11 Shantel Matejek 147 182 215 187 211 942 188 -58

12 Trent Olson 174 159 132 227 242 934 187 -66

13 Jacob Hartwig 158 208 180 188 187 921 184 -79

14 Mike Comes 193 177 162 188 196 916 183 -84

15 Zack Rost 188 141 160 190 230 909 182 -91

16 Ryan Lawrence 148 203 177 184 193 905 181 -95

17 Scott George 183 202 175 179 160 899 180 -101

18 Brandon Rost 134 224 181 200 147 886 177 -114

19 Alex Jonnes 201 173 148 191 170 883 177 -117

20 Derek Miller 173 180 226 158 133 870 174 -130

20 Kenny Knopp 179 174 189 164 164 870 174 -130

22 Casey Jonston 182 172 148 134 189 825 165 -175

Watertown USBC 650 Scratch Tournament
March 9th 2024



Mystery Doubles

Names Score Total

1 Alexis Waltz 1144 2049 $70

Ryan Lawrence 905 2049

2 Brian Hosmer 1051 2025 $20

Don Anderson 974 2025

3 Josh Waltz 1050 2015 $10

Hunter Opdahl 965 2015

4 Christian Olson 1017 1900

Alex Jonnes 883 1900

5 Shantel Matejek 942 1863

Jacob Hartwig 921 1863

6 Mike Comes 916 1850

Trent Olson 934 1850

7 Derek Miller 870 1820

Josh Cleveland 950 1820

8 Kenny Knopp 870 1816

Rod Lawrence 946 1816

9 Scott George 899 1785

Brandon Rost 886 1785

10 Dan McHugh 947 1772

Casey Johnston 825 1772

$100


